
Practical Scheduled on 29 Aug 2025 (Friday)
PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAG BPCC131 1 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2301263238 AKANKSHI
BAG BPCC131 2 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2250524411 ANUJ GURUNG
BAG BPCC131 3 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2251654575 AVNISH UNIYAL
BAG BPCC131 4 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2250363981 IQRA PRAVEEN
BAG BPCC131 5 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 197709450 JOYAL B
BAG BPCC131 6 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2252982054 KHUSHI CHAUHAN

IGNOU Regional Centre Dehradun
List of Examinees registered for TEPE June 2025 for Psychology Practical Exam at Dehradun

BAG BPCC131 6 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2252982054 KHUSHI CHAUHAN
BAG BPCC131 7 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 197142617 KIRAN KHARKA
BAG BPCC134 8 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 197142617 KIRAN KHARKA
BAG BPCC131 9 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2350701779 KUNIKA GHAI
BAG BPCC131 10 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2350304956 MADHAVENDRA SINGH NEGI
BAG BPCC131 11 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 196965679 NATASHA DHAMI
BAG BPCC131 12 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2106994921 NITIN JOSHI
BAG BPCC131 13 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2101045990 OM PRAKASH SAKLANI
BAG BPCC131 14 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2350690864 RITU RAWAT
BAG BPCC131 15 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2350304684 SANDHYA BHATT
BAG BPCC131 16 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2253513405 SANYA YADAV
BAG BPCC131 17 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2004076179 SATYAM MAMGAIN
BAG BPCC131 18 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2109147031 SAURABH RAWAT
BAG BPCC131 19 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2352712330 SHALINI PAL
BAG BPCC131 20 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2109213703 SHRUTI GANGARI
BAG BPCC131 21 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2355173376 SURAJ KUNWAR
BAG BPCC131 22 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2252242931 SURYANSH NEGI

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC101 1 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453485635 ABHISHEK SHARMA
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC101 2 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2402203134 AKRITI GURUNG
BAPCH BPCC101 3 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2401270950 AMAN KAPUR
BAPCH BPCC101 4 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2454252453 ANSHIKA SAINI
BAPCH BPCC101 5 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2253800750 ANUSHKA JOSHI
BAPCH BPCC101 6 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453485506 AYUSHI DHIRAYAN
BAPCH BPCC101 7 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453486098 DEBANSHU DEY
BAPCH BPCC101 8 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2105157330 DEVANSHI PASSI
BAPCH BPCC101 9 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2200832763 DIVYANSH RANA
BAPCH BPCC101 10 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2352404070 HEMANT SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC101 11 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2351473626 KAYAA BAKSHI
BAPCH BPCC101 12 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2450354668 MADHAV BIJLWAN
BAPCH BPCC101 13 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453485825 MANAV SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC101 14 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453485677 MEGHA
BAPCH BPCC101 15 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453188684 MUDIT KAKKAR
BAPCH BPCC101 16 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2450120422 NANCY SINGH
BAPCH BPCC101 17 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2351719772 NEHA ASWAL
BAPCH BPCC101 18 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2452429160 NISHITA BHARDWAJ
BAPCH BPCC101 19 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2454074201 POORVI KARNWAL
BAPCH BPCC101 20 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2109550392 SAKSHAM PANT
BAPCH BPCC101 21 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2353776642 SANIYA PUNDIR
BAPCH BPCC101 22 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453485532 SHASHANK BHANDARI
BAPCH BPCC101 23 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2351720074 TANIYA PUNDIR
BAPCH BPCC103 24 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2351720074 TANIYA PUNDIR
BAPCH BPCC101 25 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453485785 TEJASWINI NEGI
BAPCH BPCC101 26 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2250240307 UNNATI PANWAR
BAPCH BPCC101 27 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453487670 UPASNA THAPA
BAPCH BPCC101 28 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2000844140 VIDISHA CHAUHAN
BAPCH BPCC101 29 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2350304637 VISHAL THAKUR
BAPCH BPCC101 30 29 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2450354626 YOGAIN PUNDIR

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAG BPCC134 1 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350669661 AFSANA
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAG BPCC134 2 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2301263238 AKANKSHI
BAG BPCC134 3 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2107085239 ANKITA UNIYAL
BAG BPCC134 4 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2250524411 ANUJ GURUNG
BAG BPCC134 5 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350627476 ASHWANI KUMAR
BAG BPCC134 6 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2251654575 AVNISH UNIYAL
BAG BPCC134 7 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352026514 CHANDNI KUMARI
BAG BPCC134 8 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352712540 DEEPAK SINGH
BAG BPCC134 9 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350629355 DEEPIKA ROY
BAG BPCC134 10 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2301289952 HIMANSHU UNIYAL
BAG BPCC134 11 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2250363981 IQRA PRAVEEN
BAG BPCC134 12 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 197709450 JOYAL B
BAG BPCC134 13 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350548802 KARTIK SINGH
BAG BPCC134 14 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2252982054 KHUSHI CHAUHAN
BAG BPCC134 15 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 197142617 KIRAN KHARKA
BAG BPCC134 16 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350701779 KUNIKA GHAI
BAG BPCC134 17 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350304956 MADHAVENDRA SINGH NEGI
BAG BPCC134 18 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2301701885 MANOJ KUMAR
BAG BPCC134 19 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2300159614 MOHIT
BAG BPCC134 20 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 196965679 NATASHA DHAMI
BAG BPCC134 21 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2101045990 OM PRAKASH SAKLANI
BAG BPCC134 22 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350690864 RITU RAWAT
BAG BPCC134 23 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350304684 SANDHYA BHATT
BAG BPCC134 24 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2253513405 SANYA YADAV
BAG BPCC134 25 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2004076179 SATYAM MAMGAIN
BAG BPCC134 26 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2109147031 SAURABH RAWAT
BAG BPCC134 27 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350627814 SHAILESH SINGH
BAG BPCC134 28 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352712330 SHALINI PAL
BAG BPCC134 29 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2350633545 SHIVANI ROY
BAG BPCC134 30 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2109213703 SHRUTI GANGARI
BAG BPCC134 31 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352051749 SONIA PETERS
BAG BPCC134 32 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352710677 VIVEK
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC103 1 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453485635 ABHISHEK SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC103 2 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2402203134 AKRITI GURUNG
BAPCH BPCC103 3 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2401270950 AMAN KAPUR
BAPCH BPCC103 4 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2350736266 ANIMESH RATURI
BAPCH BPCC103 5 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2454252453 ANSHIKA SAINI
BAPCH BPCC103 6 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2253800750 ANUSHKA JOSHI
BAPCH BPCC103 7 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453485506 AYUSHI DHIRAYAN
BAPCH BPCC103 8 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453486098 DEBANSHU DEY
BAPCH BPCC103 9 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2105157330 DEVANSHI PASSI
BAPCH BPCC103 10 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2200832763 DIVYANSH RANA
BAPCH BPCC103 11 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2352404070 HEMANT SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC103 12 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2351473626 KAYAA BAKSHI
BAPCH BPCC103 13 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2450354668 MADHAV BIJLWAN
BAPCH BPCC103 14 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453485825 MANAV SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC103 15 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453485677 MEGHA
BAPCH BPCC103 16 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453188684 MUDIT KAKKAR
BAPCH BPCC103 17 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2450120422 NANCY SINGH
BAPCH BPCC103 18 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2351719772 NEHA ASWAL
BAPCH BPCC103 19 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452429160 NISHITA BHARDWAJ
BAPCH BPCC103 20 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2454074201 POORVI KARNWAL
BAPCH BPCC103 21 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453485743 RIYA BADOLA
BAPCH BPCC103 22 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2109550392 SAKSHAM PANT
BAPCH BPCC103 23 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2353776642 SANIYA PUNDIR
BAPCH BPCC103 24 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2001372259 SARTHAK
BAPCH BPCC103 25 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2350736184 SAYAN SHIKDAR
BAPCH BPCC103 26 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453485532 SHASHANK BHANDARI
BAPCH BPCC103 27 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2351720074 TANIYA PUNDIR
BAPCH BPCC103 28 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2250240307 UNNATI PANWAR
BAPCH BPCC103 29 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453487670 UPASNA THAPA
BAPCH BPCC103 30 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2350304637 VISHAL THAKUR
BAPCH BPCC103 31 29 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2450354626 YOGAIN PUNDIR
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME

Practical Scheduled on 30 Aug 2025 (Saturday)
PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
MAPC MPCL7 1 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454002665 AATISH SEHGAL
MAPC MPCL7 2 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452067137 ABHILASHA
MAPC MPCL7 3 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454001503 ABHISHEK PANWAR
MAPC MPCL7 4 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454534626 AISHWARYA MAINDOLA
MAPC MPCL7 5 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2251888059 AISHWARYA RAWAT
MAPC MPCL7 6 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454617736 AJAY YADAV
MAPC MPCL7 7 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2450872327 AKASH NEGIMAPC MPCL7 7 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2450872327 AKASH NEGI
MAPC MPCL7 8 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452066212 AKSHITA NANGIA
MAPC MPCL7 9 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452065448 ANANYA PHARASI
MAPC MPCL7 10 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2450096584 ANIRUDH ARYA
MAPC MPCL7 11 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454519365 ANITA RATURI
MAPC MPCL7 12 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2352456006 ANITA YADAV
MAPC MPCL7 13 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2450254817 ANJALI BAHUGUNA
MAPC MPCL7 14 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454002881 ANJALI PANCHAL
MAPC MPCL7 15 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454003044 ANJUL JOSEPH
MAPC MPCL7 16 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454003297 ANKIT PODAL
MAPC MPCL7 17 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2400537723 ANSHI GUPTA
MAPC MPCL7 18 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452346738 ANSHIKA NEGI
MAPC MPCL7 19 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452805966 ANSHUL BHAWSAR
MAPC MPCL7 20 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2451151080 ANUSHREE CHANDAN
MAPC MPCL7 21 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452066233 APARAJITA RANA
MAPC MPCL7 22 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2450037093 APURVA NEGI
MAPC MPCL7 23 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2401241504 ARTI SINGH
MAPC MPCL7 24 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2451401337 AVANI THAPLIYAL
MAPC MPCL7 25 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2450622251 AYUSHI MALL
MAPC MPCL7 26 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2401797495 BARKHA SHARMA
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
MAPC MPCL7 27 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2451400578 DAMINI SHAH
MAPC MPCL7 28 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2401249634 DEEPANJALI GARG
MAPC MPCL7 29 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2453202268 DEEPTI PANWAR
MAPC MPCL7 30 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454505783 DIKSHA ARUN
MAPC MPCL7 31 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2453202226 DIKSHA KANWASI
MAPC MPCL7 32 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2401803284 DIKSHA SHARMA
MAPC MPCL7 33 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2400528573 DIVYA RAWAT
MAPC MPCL7 34 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2401721904 GURMEET KAUR SONDHI
MAPC MPCL7 35 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2453873923 HARSH CHAUDHARY
MAPC MPCL7 36 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452066927 HARSHIT LAKHERA
MAPC MPCL7 37 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2105694827 HARVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
MAPC MPCL7 38 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2352229682 HIMANI VERMA
MAPC MPCL7 39 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454013654 JUWERIA IRFAN
MAPC MPCL7 40 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452626805 JYOTI KUMARI
MAPC MPCL7 41 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2250239970 JYOTI SUNEJA
MAPC MPCL7 42 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2451394979 KAVYA GHAI
MAPC MPCL7 43 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454000868 KHYATI KALRA
MAPC MPCL7 44 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452068468 KM RUPANSHI
MAPC MPCL7 45 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2452067055 KRITIKA SAKLANI
MAPC MPCL7 46 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454082589 KUMARI SULAKSHNA
MAPC MPCL7 47 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2451384224 LEELAWATI GUSAIN
MAPC MPCL7 48 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2352066820 MAMTA
MAPC MPCL7 49 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2401797643 MANSI PANGTEY
MAPC MPCL7 50 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2450168540 MANU MAHARAAJ
MAPC MPCL7 51 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2450254782 MANU SEHGAL
MAPC MPCL7 52 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2454001761 MOHAMMAD TAHIR KHAN
MAPC MPCL7 53 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2451384435 MOHIT GHAI
MAPC MPCL7 54 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A/Ex-C 2450037215 MONIKA ARORA

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC105 1 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2350736266 ANIMESH RATURI
BAPCH BPCC105 2 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2350190283 ANJALI
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC105 3 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2105157330 DEVANSHI PASSI
BAPCH BPCC105 4 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2200832763 DIVYANSH RANA
BAPCH BPCC105 5 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2352403177 HARLEEN KAUR
BAPCH BPCC105 6 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2352404070 HEMANT SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC105 7 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2252540746 KAMNA DOBHAL
BAPCH BPCC105 8 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2351473626 KAYAA BAKSHI
BAPCH BPCC105 9 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2350735470 MANSHA
BAPCH BPCC105 10 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2351719772 NEHA ASWAL
BAPCH BPCC105 11 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2350190241 NUPUR SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC105 12 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2353102650 RAVINDER SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC105 13 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2351719900 RENU SAMANT
BAPCH BPCC105 14 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2109550392 SAKSHAM PANT
BAPCH BPCC105 15 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2353775456 SALONI KALA
BAPCH BPCC105 16 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2353776642 SANIYA PUNDIR
BAPCH BPCC105 17 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2001372259 SARTHAK
BAPCH BPCC105 18 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2350736184 SAYAN SHIKDAR
BAPCH BPCC105 19 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2353776257 SIDDHARTH CHAUHAN
BAPCH BPCC105 20 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2352403351 TAMANNA GUSAIN
BAPCH BPCC105 21 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2351720074 TANIYA PUNDIR
BAPCH BPCC105 22 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2350737067 TUSHIKA
BAPCH BPCC105 23 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2250240307 UNNATI PANWAR
BAPCH BPCC105 24 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2354246544 VARNIKA SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC105 25 30 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2300340556 VISHAL TOPWAL

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
MAPC MPCL7 1 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2451904521 NAWAL KISHORE BAHUGUNA
MAPC MPCL7 2 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2452066763 NEELIMA OJHA
MAPC MPCL7 3 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454617952 NIKITA CHADHA
MAPC MPCL7 4 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2450096558 NISHANT KUMAR
MAPC MPCL7 5 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2455265624 NITU PANDEY
MAPC MPCL7 6 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454373943 P. C. ZOTHANPUII
MAPC MPCL7 7 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2252467901 PANKESH
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
MAPC MPCL7 8 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2352067072 PAYODHI CHATURVEDI
MAPC MPCL7 9 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2401797812 POOJA MISHRA
MAPC MPCL7 10 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2451401152 POOJA PANT
MAPC MPCL7 11 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454002053 PRAGYA KULSHRESTHA
MAPC MPCL7 12 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2452068874 PRANAV SEMWAL
MAPC MPCL7 13 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454013736 PREETI RANI
MAPC MPCL7 14 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2453999911 PRIYANKA RAWAT
MAPC MPCL7 15 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2450429279 RADHIKA TEWARI
MAPC MPCL7 16 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2453999779 RAHUL BALUNI
MAPC MPCL7 17 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2452068128 RAJ KUMAR SINGH
MAPC MPCL7 18 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2452066193 RAJBIR SINGH
MAPC MPCL7 19 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2450096711 RAJKUMAR MOURYA
MAPC MPCL7 20 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2401797010 RAJSHREE KASHYAP
MAPC MPCL7 21 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2452065350 RASHI RAWAT
MAPC MPCL7 22 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2401797860 RICHA NARAYAN
MAPC MPCL7 23 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2451400808 RITA AGARWAL
MAPC MPCL7 24 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2352455186 RITIKA ADHIKARI
MAPC MPCL7 25 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2352067196 RITIKA SHARMA
MAPC MPCL7 26 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2352067215 ROOPALI RAWAT
MAPC MPCL7 27 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2402044095 SADAF PARVEEN
MAPC MPCL7 28 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2353683241 SAKSHI
MAPC MPCL7 29 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2254954977 SANDEEP KUMAR
MAPC MPCL7 30 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2453206520 SAPNA KAINTURA
MAPC MPCL7 31 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2453949037 SAURABH JOSHI
MAPC MPCL7 32 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2352455479 SAWAN CHANDRA
MAPC MPCL7 33 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454002963 SHACHI DUBEY
MAPC MPCL7 34 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2450055559 SHIVANEE SHARMA
MAPC MPCL7 35 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2401797366 SHIVANGI BARFAL
MAPC MPCL7 36 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454013037 SHIVANI
MAPC MPCL7 37 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2452066110 SHIVANI TYAGI
MAPC MPCL7 38 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2200653963 SHRISHTY MAKHLOGA
MAPC MPCL7 39 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2402393923 SHRUTI VERMA
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
MAPC MPCL7 40 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2452066640 SMITA
MAPC MPCL7 41 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454000493 SMRITI SUBBA
MAPC MPCL7 42 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2109280656 SOUMITRA SHRIVASTAVA
MAPC MPCL7 43 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2300339880 SUCHITA GURUNG
MAPC MPCL7 44 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2451033003 SUMIT SABHARWAL
MAPC MPCL7 45 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2452065978 SUPRABHAT KUMAR BEHERA
MAPC MPCL7 46 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2401722198 TARU BISHT
MAPC MPCL7 47 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454096290 TASNEEM PARVEEN
MAPC MPCL7 48 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2251896286 TEEKAM SINGH
MAPC MPCL7 49 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2451336993 TRIPTI SHARMA
MAPC MPCL7 50 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454087549 URSHEEN KAUR SAWHNEY
MAPC MPCL7 51 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2450199509 URVI PATET PANDEY
MAPC MPCL7 52 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2452069206 VANDANA ANTHWAL
MAPC MPCL7 53 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2251901320 VIKAS KHUNTIA
MAPC MPCL7 54 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454001099 VINIT KUMAR SHUKLA
MAPC MPCL7 55 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B/Ex-C 2454308871 YAMAN SINGH

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC110 1 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2350736266 ANIMESH RATURI
BAPCH BPCC110 2 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2350190283 ANJALI
BAPCH BPCC110 3 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2105157330 DEVANSHI PASSI
BAPCH BPCC110 4 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2200832763 DIVYANSH RANA
BAPCH BPCC110 5 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2352403177 HARLEEN KAUR
BAPCH BPCC110 6 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2352404070 HEMANT SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC110 7 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2252540746 KAMNA DOBHAL
BAPCH BPCC110 8 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2351473626 KAYAA BAKSHI
BAPCH BPCC110 9 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2350735470 MANSHA
BAPCH BPCC110 10 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2351719772 NEHA ASWAL
BAPCH BPCC110 11 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2350190241 NUPUR SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC110 12 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2353102650 RAVINDER SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC110 13 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2351719900 RENU SAMANT
BAPCH BPCC110 14 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2109550392 SAKSHAM PANT
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC110 15 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2353775456 SALONI KALA
BAPCH BPCC110 16 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2353776642 SANIYA PUNDIR
BAPCH BPCC110 17 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2001372259 SARTHAK
BAPCH BPCC110 18 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2350736184 SAYAN SHIKDAR
BAPCH BPCC110 19 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2352403351 TAMANNA GUSAIN
BAPCH BPCC110 20 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2351720074 TANIYA PUNDIR
BAPCH BPCC110 21 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2350737067 TUSHIKA
BAPCH BPCC110 22 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2250240307 UNNATI PANWAR
BAPCH BPCC110 23 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2354246544 VARNIKA SHARMA
BAPCH BPCC110 24 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2000844140 VIDISHA CHAUHAN
BAPCH BPCC110 25 30 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2300340556 VISHAL TOPWAL

Practical Scheduled on 31 Aug 2025 (Sunday)Practical Scheduled on 31 Aug 2025 (Sunday)
PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
MAPC MPCE14 1 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2254644483 AISHWARYA MAMGAIN
MAPC MPCE14 2 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2301417061 AYUSHI
MAPC MPCE14 3 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2300339940 CHHAYA PAINULI
MAPC MPCE14 4 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2105694827 HARVENDRA KUMAR YADAV
MAPC MPCE14 5 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2350560958 KHUSHBOO JHA
MAPC MPCE14 6 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2354262083 MUKESH KUMAR
MAPC MPCE14 7 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2352066754 NANDINI KUMARI
MAPC MPCE14 8 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2252467901 PANKESH
MAPC MPCE14 9 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2354852080 POONAM RAWAL
MAPC MPCE14 10 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2352067215 ROOPALI RAWAT
MAPC MPCE14 11 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2353683241 SAKSHI
MAPC MPCE14 12 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2352455479 SAWAN CHANDRA
MAPC MPCE14 13 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2352455150 SHREYA SINGH
MAPC MPCE14 14 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2200653963 SHRISHTY MAKHLOGA
MAPC MPCE14 15 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2109280656 SOUMITRA SHRIVASTAVA
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
MAPC MPCE14 16 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2353696866 VIJAY KUMAR

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
MAPC MPCE34 1 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2353893700 ANOUSHKA DUTT THAPLIYAL
MAPC MPCE34 2 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-A 2105694914 VAISHALI

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC112 1 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2253800750 ANUSHKA JOSHI
BAPCH BPCC112 2 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2254502684 ARYAN KHURANA
BAPCH BPCC112 3 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2252021680 BHAVNA BARMOLA
BAPCH BPCC112 4 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2200832763 DIVYANSH RANA
BAPCH BPCC112 5 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2251161774 NASRIN BANO
BAPCH BPCC112 6 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2251162364 OJASWANI BAGGA
BAPCH BPCC112 7 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2252061260 PRAKSHI DHASMANA
BAPCH BPCC112 8 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2251630085 RIYA PALIWAL
BAPCH BPCC112 9 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2109550392 SAKSHAM PANT
BAPCH BPCC112 10 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2001372259 SARTHAK
BAPCH BPCC112 11 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2251162030 SEEMA SHEKH
BAPCH BPCC112 12 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2253098897 SUKRITI RAWAT
BAPCH BPCC112 13 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2250240307 UNNATI PANWAR
BAPCH BPCC112 14 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2000844140 VIDISHA CHAUHAN
BAPCH BPCC112 15 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2253061619 VIHAAN SARASWAT

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAFPC BPCC101 1 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2401267638 ANANYA MULASI
BAFPC BPCC101 2 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2452650247 ARVIND POKHRIYAL
BAFPC BPCC101 3 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2452206269 BENNETT ABRAHAM JOHNSON
BAFPC BPCC101 4 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2452077562 BHAVIKA GURUNG
BAFPC BPCC101 5 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2452077705 DEEKSHANT BHATT
BAFPC BPCC101 6 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2451868023 GAYATRI SHARMA
BAFPC BPCC101 7 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2452441674 GEETANJALI RAWAT
BAFPC BPCC101 8 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2450257185 GIRIJA PRASAD KOTHIYAL
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAFPC BPCC101 9 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2452078086 GRACE SANAH SHERRING
BAFPC BPCC101 10 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2401981331 MEHVISH ANSARI
BAFPC BPCC101 11 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2452068160 MUKUL THAPA
BAFPC BPCC101 12 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2450120340 PRIYA KANDARI
BAFPC BPCC101 13 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2452067862 RIYA
BAFPC BPCC101 14 31 Aug' 10am-12:30pm Ex-B 2453799620 SHASHI PRAKASH TIWARI

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
MAPC MPCE24 1 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352455864 AAYUSHI KAINTURA
MAPC MPCE24 2 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2354851571 ALKA NIGAM
MAPC MPCE24 3 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352066883 BABITA NEGI
MAPC MPCE24 4 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2353683540 BIJENDRA DATT
MAPC MPCE24 5 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2351050922 BRAHMNEET KAUR
MAPC MPCE24 6 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2354261981 HEMWANTI SUNDRIYAL
MAPC MPCE24 7 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2354851484 HIMANSHU RATURI
MAPC MPCE24 8 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2250239970 JYOTI SUNEJA
MAPC MPCE24 9 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2353503186 NEHA SHARMA
MAPC MPCE24 10 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2353849250 NISHU SHARMA
MAPC MPCE24 11 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352067072 PAYODHI CHATURVEDI
MAPC MPCE24 12 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2105694703 PRAPTI IRENE WYLIE
MAPC MPCE24 13 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352455930 PREETI BAJAJ
MAPC MPCE24 14 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2355062623 S.RUBA
MAPC MPCE24 15 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2254954977 SANDEEP KUMAR
MAPC MPCE24 16 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2105459263 SANGEETA CHAUDHARY
MAPC MPCE24 17 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352067149 SANTOSHI
MAPC MPCE24 18 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2254459931 SHWETA
MAPC MPCE24 19 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-B 2352498980 TEENA MALHOTRA

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC114 1 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2253800750 ANUSHKA JOSHI
BAPCH BPCC114 2 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2254502684 ARYAN KHURANA
BAPCH BPCC114 3 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2252021680 BHAVNA BARMOLA
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAPCH BPCC114 4 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2200832763 DIVYANSH RANA
BAPCH BPCC114 5 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2251161774 NASRIN BANO
BAPCH BPCC114 6 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2251162364 OJASWANI BAGGA
BAPCH BPCC114 7 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2252061260 PRAKSHI DHASMANA
BAPCH BPCC114 8 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2251630085 RIYA PALIWAL
BAPCH BPCC114 9 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2109550392 SAKSHAM PANT
BAPCH BPCC114 10 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2251162030 SEEMA SHEKH
BAPCH BPCC114 11 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2253098897 SUKRITI RAWAT
BAPCH BPCC114 12 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2250240307 UNNATI PANWAR
BAPCH BPCC114 13 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2000844140 VIDISHA CHAUHAN
BAPCH BPCC114 14 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2253061619 VIHAAN SARASWAT

PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAM BPCC131 1 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453765301 ADITI
BAM BPCC131 2 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2454015148 AKSHIT SALWAN
BAM BPCC131 3 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453763989 AMITA NEGI
BAM BPCC131 4 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2401608800 AMRITA PAL
BAM BPCC131 5 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2451523905 ANSHUL SINGH SAJWAN
BAM BPCC131 6 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2454473140 ARUSHI CHAUHAN
BAM BPCC131 7 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453445843 ASTHA
BAM BPCC131 8 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2454015338 DEEKSHA KUKRETI
BAM BPCC131 9 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452271710 DISHA SHARMA
BAM BPCC131 10 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2451423491 GURSIMAR SINGH
BAM BPCC131 11 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2450255433 HARSH THAPA
BAM BPCC131 12 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2450735577 HIMANI
BAM BPCC131 13 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452021877 JOJI JOSE
BAM BPCC131 14 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452267412 KAILASH SINGH
BAM BPCC131 15 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2450134920 KIRAN KUMAR GURUNG
BAM BPCC131 16 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2455065380 KM MANISHA
BAM BPCC131 17 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2451614800 MANSI NAUTIYAL
BAM BPCC131 18 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2451522787 MOHIT BISHT
BAM BPCC131 19 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452255854 NEELAM RAWAT
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PROGRAM COURSE S.No. Date Time Examiner ENRNO NAME
BAM BPCC131 20 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452231446 NITIKA RAWAT
BAM BPCC131 21 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453819060 PARAS RANA
BAM BPCC131 22 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452034621 PRIYA RAWAT
BAM BPCC131 23 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2451998182 RADHIKA BALUNIBAM BPCC131 23 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2451998182 RADHIKA BALUNI
BAM BPCC131 24 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452231580 RAJAN SAHANI
BAM BPCC131 25 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452003847 SAAMIT ALI BEG
BAM BPCC131 26 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452250169 SHUBHAM KARAKOTI
BAM BPCC131 27 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452231702 SHUBHAM RAWAT
BAM BPCC131 28 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452178660 SIDHI NAUTIYAL
BAM BPCC131 29 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2455317116 SMRITI RANA
BAM BPCC131 30 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2452698430 SUKHBEER SINGH
BAM BPCC131 31 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2453201003 VAIBHAV KARDAM
BAM BPCC131 32 31 Aug' 12:30am-3:00pm Ex-A 2450739356 VANSH CHAUHAN
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